Beer & cider
Side Track 3.5%

Pipe Dreams 4.2%

Hazy As 5%

Hello Sunshine Cider 5%

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

On-tap
Single Fin 4.5%

Croc Lager 3.5%

Pre-mixed spirits
Gordon’s Gin & Tonic 4.5%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%
Smirnoff Ice - Red 4.5%

Good Tides Seltzer 4.3.%

$9.60
$9.60
$9.80
$9.60

$12.80

$13.20
$12.80
$13.10
$13.20

$12.80

ounse

Wine
Yellow Tails SSB

Yellow Tails Bubbles

Frozen cocktails
Mojito

Jungle Juice

Non-alcoholic
600ml Cool Ridge water
375ml soft drink cans

Slushie
blue lemonade, raspberry

$9.80

$9.80

$4.40
$3.70

$5.50



