

Beer & cider

Side Track 3.5%	\$9.60
Pipe Dreams 4.2%	\$9.60
Hazy As 5%	\$9.80
Hello Sunshine Cider 5%	\$9.60
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%	\$12.80

On-tap

Single Fin 4.5%	\$12.00
Croc Lager 3.5%	\$12.00

Pre-mixed spirits

Gordon's Gin & Tonic 4.5%	\$13.20
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%	\$12.80
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%	\$13.10
Smirnoff Ice – Red 4.5%	\$13.20
Good Tides Seltzer 4.3.%	\$12.80

Wine

Yellow Tails SSB	\$9.80
Yellow Tails Bubbles	\$9.80

Frozen cocktails

Mojito	\$16.90
Jungle Juice	\$16.90

Non-alcoholic

600ml Cool Ridge water	\$4.40
375ml soft drink cans	\$3.70
Slushie blue lemonade, raspberry	\$5.50